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EVENT 601 Boys Open 50m Breaststroke          

14 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. George Smith 14 Ellesmere Co     32.71   526  
2. Toby Ranson 14 Co Manch Aq     32.80   522  
3. Conor Dunkerley 14 Co Manch Aq     34.08   465  
4. Ryan Zhao 14 Gates &Whick     34.13   463  
5. Daniel Morris 14 Tynemouth     34.27   458  
6. Isaac Hall 14 Ellesmere Co     35.09   426  
7. Oliver Covill 13 Ellesmere Co     35.10   426  
8. Dominic Anderson 14 Morpeth     35.35   417  
9. Roman Wallace 14 Bo Barnsley     35.39   416  
10. Oliver Taylor 14 Co Manch Aq     35.65   407 
  
11. Thomas Power 14 Wear Valley     36.36   383  
12. Jack Ashurst 14 Ashington     36.57   377 
  
13. Jacob Scott 14 Wigan BEST     36.61   375  
14. Ethan Lonsdale 14 Ashington     36.68   373  
15. Finley Quayle 13 Copeland     37.19   358  
16. Morgan Swirles 13 Derwentside     37.30   355  
17. Alexander Morris 14 Darlington     37.51   349  
18. Alfie McGuire 12 Co Sund'land     38.13   332  
19. Ryan Nagum 13 Co Sund'land     38.29   328  
20. Jake Hewitt 14 Morpeth     38.39   325  
21. Benjamin Haughton 13 Co Manch Aq     38.70   318  
22. Antonio Stanchev 14 Newcastle     38.76   316  
23. Thomas McDermott 12 Middlesboro     39.08   308  
24. Ehimwenma Itua 14 Co Manch Aq     39.20   306  
25. Chase Darby 14 Middlesboro     40.27   282  
26. Ewan Jenkins 14 South Tyne     40.72   273  
27. Ethan Blackett 13 Newcastle     40.89   269  
28. Nathan Ellwood 14 Penrith     41.42   259  
29. Nathan Clare 13 Co Manch Aq     42.10   247  
30. Ben Ward 14 Chester Le S     42.18   245  
31. James Escolme 12 Kendal     42.22   245  
32. Jacob Barnett 11 Co Sund'land     42.30   243  
33. Alaster Hartworth 12 Tynemouth     42.55   239  
34. Kemitha Mudalige 12 Newcastle     42.57   239  
35. Oliver Dodsworth 11 Co Sund'land     42.61   238  
36. Colby McKim 13 Chester Le S     43.08   230  
37. Anthony Collinson 12 Co Sund'land     43.42   225  
38. Jake Christon 12 Co Manch Aq     44.29   212  
39. Thomas Southwell 12 Hetton     44.31   211  
40. Shay Halton 13 Loftus Dol     44.90   203  
41. Jimmy McGuire 10 Co Sund'land     45.55   195  
42. James Holliday 12 Wear Valley     45.65   193  
43. Reece Blackett 12 Newcastle     45.88   190  
44. William Taylor 12 Co Sund'land     46.14   187  
45. Simon McKim 12 Chester Le S     46.52   183  
46. Alfie Donovan 12 AFSHartlepol     47.25   174  
47. Louie Leggett 11 Ellesmere Co     48.04   166  
48. Fran Proctor 13 Co Sund'land     48.22   164  
49. Harry Trueman 11 Co Sund'land     48.40   162  
50. Matthew Dey 10 Co Sund'land     49.18   155  
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EVENT 601 Boys Open 50m Breaststroke    (Cont)      

 
15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Samuel Goldrick 20 Co Manch Aq     29.54   715  
2. Thomas Speed 19 Co Sund'land     30.51   649  
3. Sean Armstrong 18 Loftus Dol     31.22   606  
4. Adam Metcalf 17 Ellesmere Co     31.59   584  
5. Stephen Taylor 17 Ellesmere Co     31.63   582  
6. Nathan Bennett 19 Co Manch Aq     31.87   569  
7. Billy Wotton 15 Ellesmere Co     32.40   542  
8. Jay Manners 19 Co Sund'land     32.42   541  
9. Simon Dryden 15 Stokesley     32.52   536  
10. Charlie Hutchison 16 Ellesmere Co     32.73   525 
  
11. Jamie Ewart 22 AFSHartlepol     32.92   516  
12. Jacob Willson 16 Darlington     33.30   499 
  
13. Matthew Keogh 18 Loftus Dol     33.31   498  
14. Christopher Mayes 17 AFSHartlepol     33.56   487  
15. Ben Robinson 17 Loftus Dol     33.76   479  
16. Ben Gilchrist 17 Durham City     33.89   473  
17. Alfie Scott 15 Newcastle     34.03   467  
18. Patrick Shimmin 16 Newcastle     34.45   451  
19. Brook Miller 16 Tynemouth     34.73   440  
20. Tom Brumwell 16 Durham City     34.78   438  
21. Thomas Graham 15 Durham City     34.80   437  
22. Matthew Shimmin 17 Newcastle     35.05   428  
23. Joseph Micklewright 16 Middlesboro     35.52   411  
24. Ethan Nevett 16 Co Manch Aq     35.82   401  
25. Sam Howell 15 Newcastle     36.08   392  
26. Bradley Lowrie 16 Co Manch Aq     36.18   389  
27. Joseph Dobson 15 Wear Valley     36.20   388  
28. Daniel Jones 15 Tynedale     36.62   375  
29. Christopher Cowing 15 Carlisle Aq     36.85   368  
30. Alex Campbell 15 Co Manch Aq     38.07   334  
31. Joshua Convery 15 Co Sund'land     42.05   248  
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EVENT 601 Boys Open 50m Breaststroke    (Cont)      

 
10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Jacob Barnett 11 Co Sund'land     42.30   243  
2. Oliver Dodsworth 11 Co Sund'land     42.61   238  
3. Jimmy McGuire 10 Co Sund'land     45.55   195  
4. Louie Leggett 11 Ellesmere Co     48.04   166  
5. Harry Trueman 11 Co Sund'land     48.40   162  
6. Matthew Dey 10 Co Sund'land     49.18   155  

 
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Alfie McGuire 12 Co Sund'land     38.13   332  
2. Thomas McDermott 12 Middlesboro     39.08   308  
3. James Escolme 12 Kendal     42.22   245  
4. Alaster Hartworth 12 Tynemouth     42.55   239  
5. Kemitha Mudalige 12 Newcastle     42.57   239  
6. Anthony Collinson 12 Co Sund'land     43.42   225  
7. Jake Christon 12 Co Manch Aq     44.29   212  
8. Thomas Southwell 12 Hetton     44.31   211  
9. James Holliday 12 Wear Valley     45.65   193  
10. Reece Blackett 12 Newcastle     45.88   190  
11. William Taylor 12 Co Sund'land     46.14   187  
12. Simon McKim 12 Chester Le S     46.52   183  
13. Alfie Donovan 12 AFSHartlepol     47.25   174  

 
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Oliver Covill 13 Ellesmere Co     35.10   426  
2. Finley Quayle 13 Copeland     37.19   358  
3. Morgan Swirles 13 Derwentside     37.30   355  
4. Ryan Nagum 13 Co Sund'land     38.29   328  
5. Benjamin Haughton 13 Co Manch Aq     38.70   318  
6. Ethan Blackett 13 Newcastle     40.89   269  
7. Nathan Clare 13 Co Manch Aq     42.10   247  
8. Colby McKim 13 Chester Le S     43.08   230  
9. Shay Halton 13 Loftus Dol     44.90   203  
10. Fran Proctor 13 Co Sund'land     48.22   164  

 
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. George Smith 14 Ellesmere Co     32.71   526  
2. Toby Ranson 14 Co Manch Aq     32.80   522  
3. Conor Dunkerley 14 Co Manch Aq     34.08   465  
4. Ryan Zhao 14 Gates &Whick     34.13   463  
5. Daniel Morris 14 Tynemouth     34.27   458  
6. Isaac Hall 14 Ellesmere Co     35.09   426  
7. Dominic Anderson 14 Morpeth     35.35   417  
8. Roman Wallace 14 Bo Barnsley     35.39   416  
9. Oliver Taylor 14 Co Manch Aq     35.65   407  
10. Thomas Power 14 Wear Valley     36.36   383  
11. Jack Ashurst 14 Ashington     36.57   377  
12. Jacob Scott 14 Wigan BEST     36.61   375  
13. Ethan Lonsdale 14 Ashington     36.68   373  
14. Alexander Morris 14 Darlington     37.51   349  
15. Jake Hewitt 14 Morpeth     38.39   325  
16. Antonio Stanchev 14 Newcastle     38.76   316  
17. Ehimwenma Itua 14 Co Manch Aq     39.20   306  
18. Chase Darby 14 Middlesboro     40.27   282  
19. Ewan Jenkins 14 South Tyne     40.72   273  
20. Nathan Ellwood 14 Penrith     41.42   259  
21. Ben Ward 14 Chester Le S     42.18   245  
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EVENT 601 Boys Open 50m Breaststroke    (Cont)      

 
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Billy Wotton 15 Ellesmere Co     32.40   542  
2. Simon Dryden 15 Stokesley     32.52   536  
3. Alfie Scott 15 Newcastle     34.03   467  
4. Thomas Graham 15 Durham City     34.80   437  
5. Sam Howell 15 Newcastle     36.08   392  
6. Joseph Dobson 15 Wear Valley     36.20   388  
7. Daniel Jones 15 Tynedale     36.62   375  
8. Christopher Cowing 15 Carlisle Aq     36.85   368  
9. Alex Campbell 15 Co Manch Aq     38.07   334  
10. Joshua Convery 15 Co Sund'land     42.05   248  

 
16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Samuel Goldrick 20 Co Manch Aq     29.54   715  
2. Thomas Speed 19 Co Sund'land     30.51   649  
3. Sean Armstrong 18 Loftus Dol     31.22   606  
4. Adam Metcalf 17 Ellesmere Co     31.59   584  
5. Stephen Taylor 17 Ellesmere Co     31.63   582  
6. Nathan Bennett 19 Co Manch Aq     31.87   569  
7. Jay Manners 19 Co Sund'land     32.42   541  
8. Charlie Hutchison 16 Ellesmere Co     32.73   525  
9. Jamie Ewart 22 AFSHartlepol     32.92   516  
10. Jacob Willson 16 Darlington     33.30   499  
11. Matthew Keogh 18 Loftus Dol     33.31   498  
12. Christopher Mayes 17 AFSHartlepol     33.56   487  
13. Ben Robinson 17 Loftus Dol     33.76   479  
14. Ben Gilchrist 17 Durham City     33.89   473  
15. Patrick Shimmin 16 Newcastle     34.45   451  
16. Brook Miller 16 Tynemouth     34.73   440  
17. Tom Brumwell 16 Durham City     34.78   438  
18. Matthew Shimmin 17 Newcastle     35.05   428  
19. Joseph Micklewright 16 Middlesboro     35.52   411  
20. Ethan Nevett 16 Co Manch Aq     35.82   401  
21. Bradley Lowrie 16 Co Manch Aq     36.18   389  
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EVENT 602 Girls Open 50m Butterfly            
14 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Meadow Dronsfield 14 Co Manch Aq     29.85   548  
2. Anna O'Brien 14 Newcastle     29.87   547  
3. Olivia Katory 14 Newcastle     29.91   544  
4. Harriet Rogers 14 Darlington     30.03   538  
5. Ellie Houghton 13 Gates &Whick     30.24   527  
6. Georgiana Bot 13 Wigan BEST     31.04   487  
7. Brooke Illingworth 12 Durham City     31.32   474  
8. Amelia Robertson 14 Tynemouth     31.44   469  
9. Ellie Burke 14 South Tyne     31.49   466  
10. Lola Oke 14 Ellesmere Co     31.66   459 
  
11. Naomi Parker 12 Gates &Whick     31.72   456  
12. Charlotte Thompson 14 Loftus Dol     31.88   450 
  
13. Izzy Winter 14 Newcastle     32.06   442  
14. Jessica Williamson 13 Wigan BEST     32.10   440  
15. Sophie Johnstone 13 Newcastle     32.23   435  
16. Lola Morales 13 Tynemouth     32.28   433  
17. Georgia Lee 13 Bo Barnsley     32.30   432  
17. Laura Hodgson 13 Newcastle     32.30   432  
19. Naomi Ward 14 Carlisle Aq     32.44   427  
20. Rosie Smith 14 Morpeth     32.59   421  
21. Katrina Ho 12 Gates &Whick     32.64   419  
22. Naomi Sheavills 14 Chester Le S     32.92   408  
23. Lucy Sargeant 14 Kendal     32.96   407  
24. Isabelle Stephenson 14 Darlington     32.98   406  
25. Faye Milburn 13 Carlisle Aq     33.01   405  
26. Lucy Hedley 14 Tynemouth     33.05   403  
26. Millie Foster 13 Co Sund'land     33.05   403  
28. Anita Oboavwoduo 14 Co Manch Aq     33.11   401  
29. Isabella Deacon 13 Ashington     33.16   399  
30. Millie Bozbayir 12 Middlesboro     33.19   398  
31. Emily Unsworth 14 Co Manch Aq     33.22   397  
32. Evie Dilley 12 Middlesboro     33.45   389  
33. Katie Stobbs 13 Tynemouth     33.51   387  
34. Arianna Stokes 12 Tynemouth     33.59   384  
35. Millie Craik 14 Ashington     33.60   384  
36. Sophie Brown 13 Newcastle     33.71   380  
37. Hannah Wang 14 Co Manch Aq     33.77   378  
38. Mariella Bidzimou Butl 12 Derwentside     33.82   376  
39. Lauren Heppell 12 Chester Le S     33.85   375  
40. Maddie Wilson 12 Tynemouth     33.88   374  
41. Amy Heron 14 Tynemouth     33.90   374  
41. Holly Richardson 14 Newcastle     33.90   374  
43. Annabel Cooper 13 Wear Valley     34.00   370  
44. Grace Keady 14 Derwentside     34.04   369  
45. Kloe Eade 12 Bo Barnsley     34.05   369  
46. Madison Peveller 13 Wear Valley     34.09   368  
47. Jennifer Lowrie 14 Newcastle     34.20   364  
48. Emma Bell 14 Middlesboro     34.22   363  
49. Helena Wyness 12 Co Sund'land     34.36   359  
50. Phoebe Bland 12 Newcastle     34.42   357  
51. Millie Fenton 13 Tynemouth     34.70   348  
52. Kirsten Dronsfield 14 Co Manch Aq     34.80   345  
53. Nicole Isaacson 13 Durham City     34.82   345  
54. Eva Clapperton 12 Tynemouth     35.05   338  
55. Olivia Harper 12 Newcastle     35.07   338  
56. Georgia Heath 14 Kendal     35.09   337  
57. Sophie Milburn 14 Carlisle Aq     35.31   331  
58. Hannah Hryniszak 14 Durham City     35.32   330  
59. Pearl Lightwood 12 Middlesboro     35.40   328  
60. Isobel Fear 14 Durham City     35.49   326  
61. Riona Sorianosos 12 Co Sund'land     35.58   323  
62. Lucy Randall 12 Wear Valley     35.71   320  
63. Emily Hedley 12 Tynemouth     35.74   319  
64. Lois Hickson 13 Loftus Dol     35.86   316  
65. Alice Cammock 13 Co Sund'land     35.90   315  
66. Rosie Swatman 13 Newcastle     35.98   313  
67. Sofia Vassilounis 13 Darlington     36.18   307  
68. Lyra Holmes 13 Co Manch Aq     36.20   307  
68. Francesca Fairless 12 Derwentside     36.20   307  
70. Lucy Morrison 13 Newcastle     36.27   305  
71. Keisha Pettigrew 14 Copeland     36.32   304  
72. Tilly Abbott 13 Co Sund'land     36.38   302  
73. Aurora Fogato 14 Co Manch Aq     36.44   301  
74. Jessica Tong 14 Derwentside     36.83   291  
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EVENT 602 Girls Open 50m Butterfly    (Cont)        

14 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time   FINA Pt  
 
 
75. Afia Minhas 12 Co Manch Aq     37.17   283  
76. Ellie Wilson 11 Carlisle Aq     37.26   281  
77. Aimee Little 14 Newcastle     37.28   281  
78. Zoe Scott 11 Newcastle     37.35   279  
79. Natasha Maddison 14 Derwentside     37.39   278  
80. Macy Walton 11 Loftus Dol     37.46   277  
81. Emily Morris 14 Tynemouth     37.54   275  
82. Holly Stoker 12 Co Sund'land     37.77   270  
83. Ruby Diment 11 Darlington     37.79   270  
83. Tiegan Flynn 14 Darlington     37.79   270  
85. Lilyella Smith 13 Co Sund'land     37.80   269  
86. Jessica Maughan 13 Wear Valley     37.88   268  
86. Hannah Sharpe 12 Newcastle     37.88   268  
88. Eve Foster 12 Co Sund'land     38.02   265  
89. Faith Omoregbe 11 Chester Le S     38.06   264  
90. Lily Behenna 12 Newcastle     38.42   257  
91. Robyn Jacobs 12 Co Manch Aq     38.47   256  
92. Sophie Graham 13 Co Sund'land     38.49   255  
93. Lauren Rowlands 13 Chester Le S     38.53   254  
94. Katie Blunt 10 Co Sund'land     38.68   251  
95. Molly Gould 11 South Tyne     38.69   251  
96. Natalie Fielding 12 Newcastle     38.84   248  
97. Margot Field 13 Co Manch Aq     39.57   235  
98. Philippa Bache 12 Darlington     40.08   226  
99. Ffion Tallantyre 12 Newcastle     40.09   226  
100. Emily Maxwell 11 Derwentside     40.38   221  
101. Lily Naisbett-Carr 12 Derwentside     40.50   219  
102. Molly Turnbull 12 Newcastle     41.20   208  
103. Tilly Jackson-Smith 12 AFSHartlepol     41.38   205  
104. Jessica Wright 12 Derwentside     41.66   201  
105. Holly Bodinner 11 Chester Le S     41.80   199  
106. Katie Palmer 11 Chester Le S     44.83   161  
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EVENT 602 Girls Open 50m Butterfly    (Cont)        

 
 
15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Alice Smail 18 Ellesmere Co     28.84   607  
2. Lola Davison 15 Newcastle     29.64   559  
3. Anna Smail 16 Ellesmere Co     29.81   550  
4. Hannah Trowsdale 17 Loftus Dol     29.90   545  
5. Ellinor Southward 17 Ellesmere Co     29.92   544  
6. Hannah Seymour 17 Morpeth     30.03   538  
7. Christa Wilson 15 Newcastle     30.16   531  
8. Mia Greenough 15 Wigan BEST     30.18   530  
9. Erika Best 16 Newcastle     30.44   516  
10. Jodie Gittins 16 Wigan BEST     30.47   515 
  
11. Annabel McCrory 15 Derwentside     30.51   513  
12. Rebecca Amor 15 Copeland     30.53   512 
  
13. Hannah Shakeshaft 16 Ellesmere Co     30.84   497  
14. Isabelle Williamson 15 Wigan BEST     30.87   495  
15. Emily Conway 16 Co Manch Aq     31.10   484  
16. Katherine Keogh 16 Loftus Dol     31.11   484  
17. Rebecca Wilson 16 Copeland     31.30   475  
18. Alina Willis 16 Newcastle     31.35   473  
19. Libby Turner 17 Bo Barnsley     31.49   466  
20. Katherine Mooney 15 Morpeth     31.68   458  
21. Hannah Head 18 Co Manch Aq     31.73   456  
22. Leia Davison 16 Durham City     31.78   454  
23. Imogen Bailey 17 Wigan BEST     31.86   450  
24. Rebecca Dawson 18 Co Manch Aq     31.90   449  
25. Lauren Dzyra 20 Co Manch Aq     31.94   447  
26. Hannah Slater 16 Newcastle     32.00   444  
27. Josie Johnson 15 Kendal     32.07   442  
28. Lisa Thornley 17 Tynedale     32.10   440  
29. Molly Finley 15 Gates &Whick     32.58   421  
30. Emily Atkinson 16 Derwentside     32.61   420  
31. Laura Head 15 Co Manch Aq     32.64   419  
32. Hannah Wright 15 Chester Le S     32.68   417  
32. Sarah-Jane Dawson 16 Stokesley     32.68   417  
34. Ilaisa Redda 15 Co Sund'land     32.71   416  
35. Anna Jobling 16 Durham City     32.91   409  
36. Bethan Rowley 15 Kendal     33.12   401  
37. Tegan Shaw 16 Co Manch Aq     33.13   400  
38. Rebecca Saunders 15 Derwentside     33.14   400  
39. Daire Treumann 15 Tynemouth     33.34   393  
40. Grace Maskell 15 Derwentside     33.41   390  
41. Charlotte Grant 15 Gates &Whick     33.51   387  
42. Megan Jones 15 Kendal     33.64   383  
43. Koshiki Chauhan 16 Co Manch Aq     33.71   380  
44. Stephanie Anderson 15 Hetton     33.92   373  
45. Suzannah Fielding 15 Newcastle     34.22   363  
46. Leonie Aldridge 15 Tynemouth     35.00   340  
47. Milly Bradley 15 Tynemouth     35.31   331  
48. Abigail Evans 15 Derwentside     35.37   329  
49. Grace Abbott 15 Co Sund'land     36.09   310  
  Chloe Hand 17 Co Manch Aq  DNC     
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EVENT 602 Girls Open 50m Butterfly    (Cont)        

 
10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Ellie Wilson 11 Carlisle Aq     37.26   281  
2. Zoe Scott 11 Newcastle     37.35   279  
3. Macy Walton 11 Loftus Dol     37.46   277  
4. Ruby Diment 11 Darlington     37.79   270  
5. Faith Omoregbe 11 Chester Le S     38.06   264  
6. Katie Blunt 10 Co Sund'land     38.68   251  
7. Molly Gould 11 South Tyne     38.69   251  
8. Emily Maxwell 11 Derwentside     40.38   221  
9. Holly Bodinner 11 Chester Le S     41.80   199  
10. Katie Palmer 11 Chester Le S     44.83   161  

 
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Brooke Illingworth 12 Durham City     31.32   474  
2. Naomi Parker 12 Gates &Whick     31.72   456  
3. Katrina Ho 12 Gates &Whick     32.64   419  
4. Millie Bozbayir 12 Middlesboro     33.19   398  
5. Evie Dilley 12 Middlesboro     33.45   389  
6. Arianna Stokes 12 Tynemouth     33.59   384  
7. Mariella Bidzimou Butl 12 Derwentside     33.82   376  
8. Lauren Heppell 12 Chester Le S     33.85   375  
9. Maddie Wilson 12 Tynemouth     33.88   374  
10. Kloe Eade 12 Bo Barnsley     34.05   369  
11. Helena Wyness 12 Co Sund'land     34.36   359  
12. Phoebe Bland 12 Newcastle     34.42   357  
13. Eva Clapperton 12 Tynemouth     35.05   338  
14. Olivia Harper 12 Newcastle     35.07   338  
15. Pearl Lightwood 12 Middlesboro     35.40   328  
16. Riona Sorianosos 12 Co Sund'land     35.58   323  
17. Lucy Randall 12 Wear Valley     35.71   320  
18. Emily Hedley 12 Tynemouth     35.74   319  
19. Francesca Fairless 12 Derwentside     36.20   307  
20. Afia Minhas 12 Co Manch Aq     37.17   283  
21. Holly Stoker 12 Co Sund'land     37.77   270  
22. Hannah Sharpe 12 Newcastle     37.88   268  
23. Eve Foster 12 Co Sund'land     38.02   265  
24. Lily Behenna 12 Newcastle     38.42   257  
25. Robyn Jacobs 12 Co Manch Aq     38.47   256  
26. Natalie Fielding 12 Newcastle     38.84   248  
27. Philippa Bache 12 Darlington     40.08   226  
28. Ffion Tallantyre 12 Newcastle     40.09   226  
29. Lily Naisbett-Carr 12 Derwentside     40.50   219  
30. Molly Turnbull 12 Newcastle     41.20   208  
31. Tilly Jackson-Smith 12 AFSHartlepol     41.38   205  
32. Jessica Wright 12 Derwentside     41.66   201  
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EVENT 602 Girls Open 50m Butterfly    (Cont)        

 
 
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Ellie Houghton 13 Gates &Whick     30.24   527  
2. Georgiana Bot 13 Wigan BEST     31.04   487  
3. Jessica Williamson 13 Wigan BEST     32.10   440  
4. Sophie Johnstone 13 Newcastle     32.23   435  
5. Lola Morales 13 Tynemouth     32.28   433  
6. Georgia Lee 13 Bo Barnsley     32.30   432  
6. Laura Hodgson 13 Newcastle     32.30   432  
8. Faye Milburn 13 Carlisle Aq     33.01   405  
9. Millie Foster 13 Co Sund'land     33.05   403  
10. Isabella Deacon 13 Ashington     33.16   399  
11. Katie Stobbs 13 Tynemouth     33.51   387  
12. Sophie Brown 13 Newcastle     33.71   380  
13. Annabel Cooper 13 Wear Valley     34.00   370  
14. Madison Peveller 13 Wear Valley     34.09   368  
15. Millie Fenton 13 Tynemouth     34.70   348  
16. Nicole Isaacson 13 Durham City     34.82   345  
17. Lois Hickson 13 Loftus Dol     35.86   316  
18. Alice Cammock 13 Co Sund'land     35.90   315  
19. Rosie Swatman 13 Newcastle     35.98   313  
20. Sofia Vassilounis 13 Darlington     36.18   307  
21. Lyra Holmes 13 Co Manch Aq     36.20   307  
22. Lucy Morrison 13 Newcastle     36.27   305  
23. Tilly Abbott 13 Co Sund'land     36.38   302  
24. Lilyella Smith 13 Co Sund'land     37.80   269  
25. Jessica Maughan 13 Wear Valley     37.88   268  
26. Sophie Graham 13 Co Sund'land     38.49   255  
27. Lauren Rowlands 13 Chester Le S     38.53   254  
28. Margot Field 13 Co Manch Aq     39.57   235  

 
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Meadow Dronsfield 14 Co Manch Aq     29.85   548  
2. Anna O'Brien 14 Newcastle     29.87   547  
3. Olivia Katory 14 Newcastle     29.91   544  
4. Harriet Rogers 14 Darlington     30.03   538  
5. Amelia Robertson 14 Tynemouth     31.44   469  
6. Ellie Burke 14 South Tyne     31.49   466  
7. Lola Oke 14 Ellesmere Co     31.66   459  
8. Charlotte Thompson 14 Loftus Dol     31.88   450  
9. Izzy Winter 14 Newcastle     32.06   442  
10. Naomi Ward 14 Carlisle Aq     32.44   427  
11. Rosie Smith 14 Morpeth     32.59   421  
12. Naomi Sheavills 14 Chester Le S     32.92   408  
13. Lucy Sargeant 14 Kendal     32.96   407  
14. Isabelle Stephenson 14 Darlington     32.98   406  
15. Lucy Hedley 14 Tynemouth     33.05   403  
16. Anita Oboavwoduo 14 Co Manch Aq     33.11   401  
17. Emily Unsworth 14 Co Manch Aq     33.22   397  
18. Millie Craik 14 Ashington     33.60   384  
19. Hannah Wang 14 Co Manch Aq     33.77   378  
20. Amy Heron 14 Tynemouth     33.90   374  
20. Holly Richardson 14 Newcastle     33.90   374  
22. Grace Keady 14 Derwentside     34.04   369  
23. Jennifer Lowrie 14 Newcastle     34.20   364  
24. Emma Bell 14 Middlesboro     34.22   363  
25. Kirsten Dronsfield 14 Co Manch Aq     34.80   345  
26. Georgia Heath 14 Kendal     35.09   337  
27. Sophie Milburn 14 Carlisle Aq     35.31   331  
28. Hannah Hryniszak 14 Durham City     35.32   330  
29. Isobel Fear 14 Durham City     35.49   326  
30. Keisha Pettigrew 14 Copeland     36.32   304  
31. Aurora Fogato 14 Co Manch Aq     36.44   301  
32. Jessica Tong 14 Derwentside     36.83   291  
33. Aimee Little 14 Newcastle     37.28   281  
34. Natasha Maddison 14 Derwentside     37.39   278  
35. Emily Morris 14 Tynemouth     37.54   275  
36. Tiegan Flynn 14 Darlington     37.79   270  
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EVENT 602 Girls Open 50m Butterfly    (Cont)        

 
 
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Lola Davison 15 Newcastle     29.64   559  
2. Christa Wilson 15 Newcastle     30.16   531  
3. Mia Greenough 15 Wigan BEST     30.18   530  
4. Annabel McCrory 15 Derwentside     30.51   513  
5. Rebecca Amor 15 Copeland     30.53   512  
6. Isabelle Williamson 15 Wigan BEST     30.87   495  
7. Katherine Mooney 15 Morpeth     31.68   458  
8. Josie Johnson 15 Kendal     32.07   442  
9. Molly Finley 15 Gates &Whick     32.58   421  
10. Laura Head 15 Co Manch Aq     32.64   419  
11. Hannah Wright 15 Chester Le S     32.68   417  
12. Ilaisa Redda 15 Co Sund'land     32.71   416  
13. Bethan Rowley 15 Kendal     33.12   401  
14. Rebecca Saunders 15 Derwentside     33.14   400  
15. Daire Treumann 15 Tynemouth     33.34   393  
16. Grace Maskell 15 Derwentside     33.41   390  
17. Charlotte Grant 15 Gates &Whick     33.51   387  
18. Megan Jones 15 Kendal     33.64   383  
19. Stephanie Anderson 15 Hetton     33.92   373  
20. Suzannah Fielding 15 Newcastle     34.22   363  
21. Leonie Aldridge 15 Tynemouth     35.00   340  
22. Milly Bradley 15 Tynemouth     35.31   331  
23. Abigail Evans 15 Derwentside     35.37   329  
24. Grace Abbott 15 Co Sund'land     36.09   310  

 
16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Alice Smail 18 Ellesmere Co     28.84   607  
2. Anna Smail 16 Ellesmere Co     29.81   550  
3. Hannah Trowsdale 17 Loftus Dol     29.90   545  
4. Ellinor Southward 17 Ellesmere Co     29.92   544  
5. Hannah Seymour 17 Morpeth     30.03   538  
6. Erika Best 16 Newcastle     30.44   516  
7. Jodie Gittins 16 Wigan BEST     30.47   515  
8. Hannah Shakeshaft 16 Ellesmere Co     30.84   497  
9. Emily Conway 16 Co Manch Aq     31.10   484  
10. Katherine Keogh 16 Loftus Dol     31.11   484  
11. Rebecca Wilson 16 Copeland     31.30   475  
12. Alina Willis 16 Newcastle     31.35   473  
13. Libby Turner 17 Bo Barnsley     31.49   466  
14. Hannah Head 18 Co Manch Aq     31.73   456  
15. Leia Davison 16 Durham City     31.78   454  
16. Imogen Bailey 17 Wigan BEST     31.86   450  
17. Rebecca Dawson 18 Co Manch Aq     31.90   449  
18. Lauren Dzyra 20 Co Manch Aq     31.94   447  
19. Hannah Slater 16 Newcastle     32.00   444  
20. Lisa Thornley 17 Tynedale     32.10   440  
21. Emily Atkinson 16 Derwentside     32.61   420  
22. Sarah-Jane Dawson 16 Stokesley     32.68   417  
23. Anna Jobling 16 Durham City     32.91   409  
24. Tegan Shaw 16 Co Manch Aq     33.13   400  
25. Koshiki Chauhan 16 Co Manch Aq     33.71   380  
  Chloe Hand 17 Co Manch Aq  DNC     
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EVENT 603 Boys Open 100m Butterfly            
14 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 
1. Harry Nicholson 14 Chester Le S   1:05.76   434     29.92 
2. George Smith 14 Ellesmere Co   1:06.22   425     30.70 
3. Elliot Best 14 Newcastle   1:07.25   406     30.12 
4. Thomas English 14 Chester Le S   1:08.09   391     31.16 
5. Daniel Morris 14 Tynemouth   1:09.25   372     31.52 
6. Oliver Breen 14 Tynemouth   1:10.04   359     32.45 
6. Thomas McDermott 12 Middlesboro   1:10.04   359     33.35 
8. James Woods 14 Middlesboro   1:10.07   359     32.10 
9. Kenneth Juan 13 Co Sund'land   1:11.68   335     33.26 
10. Jack Ashurst 14 Ashington   1:12.06   330     32.54 
 
11. Robert Hunt 14 Durham City   1:12.40   325     34.28 
12. Ryan Trowsdale 14 Loftus Dol   1:13.17   315     34.94 
 
13. Jacob Klijn 14 Kendal   1:13.43   312     34.35 
14. Joshua Walker 12 Co Manch Aq   1:14.28   301     35.74 
15. Jake Hutchinson 12 Ellesmere Co   1:14.34   300     35.25 
16. Nathan Ellwood 14 Penrith   1:15.22   290     34.39 
17. Chase Darby 14 Middlesboro   1:15.80   283     35.49 
18. Finley Quayle 13 Copeland   1:15.89   282     34.02 
19. Blake Hooper 12 Derwentside   1:16.57   275     36.04 
20. Leo White 13 Derwentside   1:18.94   251     37.37 
21. Toma Saha 13 Middlesboro   1:19.39   247     37.41 
22. James Hodgson 13 Newcastle   1:20.06   240     35.62 
23. Lewis Kestle 11 Darlington   1:21.78   226     38.69 
24. Jamie McCormick 12 Chester Le S   1:23.84   209     38.26 
25. Alexandru Lazar 11 Co Sund'land   1:25.18   200     38.57 
  Jack Ridley 12 AFSHartlepol  DNC      
  Luke McGee 12 Co Sund'land  DNC      
  Matthew Cairns 13 Durham City  DNC      
  Tom Jobling 12 Durham City  DQ             
  Kalum Smart 14 Bo Barnsley  DQ             
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EVENT 603 Boys Open 100m Butterfly     (Cont)      

 
 
15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 
1. Jacob Jackson 20 Ellesmere Co     54.69   755     25.59 
2. Samuel Goldrick 20 Co Manch Aq     56.79   675     26.15 
3. Alisdair Stout 18 Co Manch Aq     56.81   674     26.58 
4. Charlie Hutchison 16 Ellesmere Co     58.39   621     27.59 
4. Jack Shillinglaw 19 Ellesmere Co     58.39   621     27.23 
6. Hector Pardoe 17 Ellesmere Co     59.11   598     27.31 
7. James Bilbao 17 Ellesmere Co   1:00.54   557     28.16 
8. Adam Jones 15 Co Manch Aq   1:01.20   539     28.66 
9. Lewis Maxwell 15 Derwentside   1:01.27   537     28.25 
10. Joseph Niven 17 Ellesmere Co   1:01.35   535     28.47 
 
11. Callum Atkinson 15 Newcastle   1:01.55   530     28.90 
12. Adam Morkot 17 Gates &Whick   1:01.83   523     28.77 
 
13. Ned Sharp 15 Ellesmere Co   1:02.65   502     28.49 
14. Niall Coulthard 15 Sedgefield   1:03.81   475     30.09 
15. Luca Tommasello 16 Co Manch Aq   1:03.89   474     29.75 
16. William Robinson 19 Durham City   1:04.22   466     29.56 
17. Patrik Bajrami 15 Derwentside   1:05.21   445     30.43 
18. Charles Deacon 16 Ashington   1:05.53   439     28.85 
19. Alexander Rees 16 Ellesmere Co   1:05.71   435     30.30 
20. Joseph Robins 17 Co Sund'land   1:06.37   422     31.22 
21. Jamie Cordes 17 Gates &Whick   1:06.48   420     30.61 
22. Ethan Nevett 16 Co Manch Aq   1:06.84   414     31.35 
23. Alex Campbell 15 Co Manch Aq   1:08.06   392     31.17 
24. Reece Corfield 17 Co Manch Aq   1:08.71   381     30.64 
25. James Amor 17 Copeland   1:08.73   380     31.47 
26. Joseph Micklewright 16 Middlesboro   1:08.74   380     32.47 
27. Christopher Walker 15 Co Manch Aq   1:08.81   379     32.20 
28. Joshua Warner-West 16 Loftus Dol   1:09.07   375     32.82 
29. Benjamin Holland 15 Ellesmere Co   1:09.18   373     32.08 
30. Kian Dalligan 15 Ellesmere Co   1:09.30   371     31.11 
31. Christopher Cowing 15 Carlisle Aq   1:10.44   353     33.13 
32. Jonathan Stones 16 Durham City   1:11.75   334     33.31 
33. Johnson Bache 15 Darlington   1:13.92   306     33.72 
  Thomas Adamson 15 Derwentside  DNC      
  William Maw 16 South Tyne  DNC      
  Joel O'Halleron 22 Derwentside  DNC      
  Daniel Morley 17 Derwentside  DNC      
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EVENT 603 Boys Open 100m Butterfly     (Cont)       

 
 
10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 
1. Lewis Kestle 11 Darlington   1:21.78   226     38.69 
2. Alexandru Lazar 11 Co Sund'land   1:25.18   200     38.57 

 
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 
 
1. Thomas McDermott 12 Middlesboro  1:10.04   359     33.35 ACR 
 
2. Joshua Walker 12 Co Manch Aq   1:14.28   301     35.74 
3. Jake Hutchinson 12 Ellesmere Co   1:14.34   300     35.25 
4. Blake Hooper 12 Derwentside   1:16.57   275     36.04 
5. Jamie McCormick 12 Chester Le S   1:23.84   209     38.26 
  Jack Ridley 12 AFSHartlepol  DNC      
  Luke McGee 12 Co Sund'land  DNC      
  Tom Jobling 12 Durham City  DQ             

 
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 
1. Kenneth Juan 13 Co Sund'land   1:11.68   335     33.26 
2. Finley Quayle 13 Copeland   1:15.89   282     34.02 
3. Leo White 13 Derwentside   1:18.94   251     37.37 
4. Toma Saha 13 Middlesboro   1:19.39   247     37.41 
5. James Hodgson 13 Newcastle   1:20.06   240     35.62 
  Matthew Cairns 13 Durham City  DNC      

 
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 
1. Harry Nicholson 14 Chester Le S   1:05.76   434     29.92 
2. George Smith 14 Ellesmere Co   1:06.22   425     30.70 
3. Elliot Best 14 Newcastle   1:07.25   406     30.12 
4. Thomas English 14 Chester Le S   1:08.09   391     31.16 
5. Daniel Morris 14 Tynemouth   1:09.25   372     31.52 
6. Oliver Breen 14 Tynemouth   1:10.04   359     32.45 
7. James Woods 14 Middlesboro   1:10.07   359     32.10 
8. Jack Ashurst 14 Ashington   1:12.06   330     32.54 
9. Robert Hunt 14 Durham City   1:12.40   325     34.28 
10. Ryan Trowsdale 14 Loftus Dol   1:13.17   315     34.94 
11. Jacob Klijn 14 Kendal   1:13.43   312     34.35 
12. Nathan Ellwood 14 Penrith   1:15.22   290     34.39 
13. Chase Darby 14 Middlesboro   1:15.80   283     35.49 
  Kalum Smart 14 Bo Barnsley  DQ             

 
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 
1. Adam Jones 15 Co Manch Aq   1:01.20   539     28.66 
2. Lewis Maxwell 15 Derwentside   1:01.27   537     28.25 
3. Callum Atkinson 15 Newcastle   1:01.55   530     28.90 
4. Ned Sharp 15 Ellesmere Co   1:02.65   502     28.49 
5. Niall Coulthard 15 Sedgefield   1:03.81   475     30.09 
6. Patrik Bajrami 15 Derwentside   1:05.21   445     30.43 
7. Alex Campbell 15 Co Manch Aq   1:08.06   392     31.17 
8. Christopher Walker 15 Co Manch Aq   1:08.81   379     32.20 
9. Benjamin Holland 15 Ellesmere Co   1:09.18   373     32.08 
10. Kian Dalligan 15 Ellesmere Co   1:09.30   371     31.11 
11. Christopher Cowing 15 Carlisle Aq   1:10.44   353     33.13 
12. Johnson Bache 15 Darlington   1:13.92   306     33.72 
  Thomas Adamson 15 Derwentside  DNC      
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EVENT 603 Boys Open 100m Butterfly    (Cont)        

 
 
16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 
1. Jacob Jackson 20 Ellesmere Co     54.69   755     25.59 
2. Samuel Goldrick 20 Co Manch Aq     56.79   675     26.15 
3. Alisdair Stout 18 Co Manch Aq     56.81   674     26.58 
4. Charlie Hutchison 16 Ellesmere Co     58.39   621     27.59 
4. Jack Shillinglaw 19 Ellesmere Co     58.39   621     27.23 
6. Hector Pardoe 17 Ellesmere Co     59.11   598     27.31 
7. James Bilbao 17 Ellesmere Co   1:00.54   557     28.16 
8. Joseph Niven 17 Ellesmere Co   1:01.35   535     28.47 
9. Adam Morkot 17 Gates &Whick   1:01.83   523     28.77 
10. Luca Tommasello 16 Co Manch Aq   1:03.89   474     29.75 
11. William Robinson 19 Durham City   1:04.22   466     29.56 
12. Charles Deacon 16 Ashington   1:05.53   439     28.85 
13. Alexander Rees 16 Ellesmere Co   1:05.71   435     30.30 
14. Joseph Robins 17 Co Sund'land   1:06.37   422     31.22 
15. Jamie Cordes 17 Gates &Whick   1:06.48   420     30.61 
16. Ethan Nevett 16 Co Manch Aq   1:06.84   414     31.35 
17. Reece Corfield 17 Co Manch Aq   1:08.71   381     30.64 
18. James Amor 17 Copeland   1:08.73   380     31.47 
19. Joseph Micklewright 16 Middlesboro   1:08.74   380     32.47 
20. Joshua Warner-West 16 Loftus Dol   1:09.07   375     32.82 
21. Jonathan Stones 16 Durham City   1:11.75   334     33.31 
  William Maw 16 South Tyne  DNC      
  Joel O'Halleron 22 Derwentside  DNC      
  Daniel Morley 17 Derwentside  DNC      
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EVENT 604 Girls Open 100m Breaststroke        
 
14 Yrs/Under Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 
1. Jenna Dougal 13 Derwentside   1:17.18   579     36.31 
2. Rebecca Keetley 14 Middlesboro   1:19.23   535     36.81 
3. Faye Bayman 14 Wigan BEST   1:19.46   531     36.97 
4. Leah Smith 14 Sedgefield   1:19.59   528     36.70 
5. Millie Ellicker 14 Loftus Dol   1:20.52   510     37.42 
6. Madeleine Bailey 13 Wigan BEST   1:20.81   504     39.03 
7. Evie Floate 13 Ellesmere Co   1:20.82   504     37.66 
8. Neave Abbey 14 Ashington   1:20.99   501     38.50 
9. Violet Hearfield 12 Middlesboro   1:21.12   499     37.69 
10. Rachel Hornby 14 Wigan BEST   1:21.77   487     38.90 
 
11. Hannah Wang 14 Co Manch Aq   1:22.97   466     38.82 
11. Georgia Lee 13 Bo Barnsley   1:22.97   466     37.60 
 
13. Isobel Fear 14 Durham City   1:23.81   452     38.83 
14. Niamh Atchison 14 Morpeth   1:23.87   451     39.29 
15. Ellie Burke 14 South Tyne   1:24.19   446     38.36 
16. Maddie Wilson 12 Tynemouth   1:24.20   446     39.68 
17. Katie Stobbs 13 Tynemouth   1:25.20   430     38.62 
18. Kathryn Bell 13 Ashington   1:25.51   426     40.44 
19. Naomi Parker 12 Gates &Whick   1:25.66   423     38.79 
20. Louise-Emma Williams 13 Middlesboro   1:25.95   419     40.63 
21. Jasmine Ball 12 Bo Barnsley   1:26.04   418     39.94 
22. Rosie Linley 13 Ellesmere Co   1:26.06   418     39.66 
23. Alexa Page 13 Newcastle   1:27.05   403     40.97 
24. Brooke Illingworth 12 Durham City   1:27.07   403     41.49 
25. Henrietta D'Ammassa 13 Ellesmere Co   1:27.23   401     40.28 
26. Sophie Milburn 14 Carlisle Aq   1:27.42   398     41.57 
27. Keira Lee 13 Ellesmere Co   1:28.59   383     41.63 
28. Lily Gardner 14 Derwentside   1:28.87   379     42.17 
29. Asha Turner-Tarr 12 Ellesmere Co   1:29.76   368     41.34 
30. Erin Russell 12 Derwentside   1:30.49   359     43.88 
31. Ella Hall 14 Chester Le S   1:30.75   356     42.03 
32. Emily Morris 14 Tynemouth   1:31.13   352     43.25 
33. Isabelle Stephenson 14 Darlington   1:31.14   351     42.65 
34. Alice Cammock 13 Co Sund'land   1:31.71   345     43.37 
35. Faye Milburn 13 Carlisle Aq   1:31.78   344     44.82 
36. Pearl Lightwood 12 Middlesboro   1:32.15   340     43.04 
37. Jessica Maughan 13 Wear Valley   1:32.59   335     43.20 
37. Anita Oboavwoduo 14 Co Manch Aq   1:32.59   335     43.39 
39. Mariella Bidzimou Butl 12 Derwentside   1:32.88   332     43.85 
40. Olivia Harper 12 Newcastle   1:32.91   332     43.47 
41. Emma Bell 14 Middlesboro   1:33.25   328     43.82 
42. Lydia Hall 12 Chester Le S   1:33.58   325     43.50 
43. Ellie Wilson 11 Carlisle Aq   1:34.66   314     45.07 
44. Ellie Sowerby 11 Derwentside   1:34.82   312     45.92 
45. Hannah Sharpe 12 Newcastle   1:36.35   297     44.23 
46. Lily Naisbett-Carr 12 Derwentside   1:36.60   295     46.47 
47. Lauren Heppell 12 Chester Le S   1:36.81   293     45.29 
48. Cici Noss 10 Ellesmere Co   1:37.09   291     46.86 
49. Paige Hope 11 South Tyne   1:44.73   231     47.01 
50. Elexi Povey-Abbott 11 Ellesmere Co   1:45.60   226     51.06 
  Jasmine Campbell 13 Tynemouth  DQ             
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EVENT 604 Girls Open 100m Breaststroke       (Cont) 
 
15 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 
1. Emma Day 21 Co Manch Aq   1:13.28   677     35.21 
2. Maia Hall 16 Ellesmere Co   1:14.13   654     34.88 
3. Danielle Gilbert 20 Derwentside   1:14.81   636     35.39 
4. Hannah Sheehan 17 Wigan BEST   1:15.07   629     35.61 
5. Madeleine Duffy 15 Tynedale   1:17.48   572     36.04 
6. Jennifer Green 15 Wigan BEST   1:17.59   570     36.67 
7. Ellen Georgeson 16 North Tyne   1:18.54   550     36.63 
8. Pia Murray 16 Ellesmere Co   1:18.80   544     37.91 
9. Sarah March 16 Gates &Whick   1:18.91   542     37.59 
10. Rebecca Wilson 16 Copeland   1:19.68   526     37.03 
 
11. Zoe Price 16 Gates &Whick   1:20.67   507     38.01 
12. Erin Atchison 17 Morpeth   1:20.88   503     37.14 
 
13. Molly Mooney 15 Darlington   1:22.23   479     37.63 
14. Eleanor Bainbridge 15 Ellesmere Co   1:22.56   473     38.74 
15. Leia Davison 16 Durham City   1:23.36   460     38.90 
16. Laura Gray 15 Loftus Dol   1:23.40   459     38.75 
17. Harriet Lee 16 Tynemouth   1:23.48   458     38.81 
18. Megan Jones 15 Kendal   1:23.71   454     38.54 
19. Laura Head 15 Co Manch Aq   1:24.38   443     39.14 
20. Hannah Head 18 Co Manch Aq   1:24.69   438     39.57 
21. Emily Conway 16 Co Manch Aq   1:24.88   435     40.15 
22. Anya Christopher 16 Tynemouth   1:25.15   431     39.17 
23. Molly Hale 18 Penrith   1:25.27   429     40.78 
24. Abigail Evans 15 Derwentside   1:25.46   426     40.77 
25. Sophie Stobbs 15 Tynemouth   1:26.12   417     39.83 
26. Sandalia Walker 17 Co Manch Aq   1:26.99   404     40.98 
27. Emma Simpson 16 Durham City   1:27.89   392     41.88 
28. Sarah Hale 15 Penrith   1:28.03   390     42.56 
29. Alice Eastwood 15 Kendal   1:28.35   386     40.99 
30. Bethan Rowley 15 Kendal   1:28.67   382     41.64 
31. Grace Maskell 15 Derwentside   1:28.78   380     41.43 
32. Milly Bradley 15 Tynemouth   1:29.58   370     41.96 
33. Rebecca Saunders 15 Derwentside   1:30.51   359     40.82 
  Chloe Hand 17 Co Manch Aq  DNC      
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EVENT 604 Girls Open 100m Breaststroke       (Cont) 

 
 
10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 
1. Ellie Wilson 11 Carlisle Aq   1:34.66   314     45.07 
2. Ellie Sowerby 11 Derwentside   1:34.82   312     45.92 
3. Cici Noss 10 Ellesmere Co   1:37.09   291     46.86 
4. Paige Hope 11 South Tyne   1:44.73   231     47.01 
5. Elexi Povey-Abbott 11 Ellesmere Co   1:45.60   226     51.06 

 
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 
1. Violet Hearfield 12 Middlesboro   1:21.12   499     37.69 
2. Maddie Wilson 12 Tynemouth   1:24.20   446     39.68 
3. Naomi Parker 12 Gates &Whick   1:25.66   423     38.79 
4. Jasmine Ball 12 Bo Barnsley   1:26.04   418     39.94 
5. Brooke Illingworth 12 Durham City   1:27.07   403     41.49 
6. Asha Turner-Tarr 12 Ellesmere Co   1:29.76   368     41.34 
7. Erin Russell 12 Derwentside   1:30.49   359     43.88 
8. Pearl Lightwood 12 Middlesboro   1:32.15   340     43.04 
9. Mariella Bidzimou Butl 12 Derwentside   1:32.88   332     43.85 
10. Olivia Harper 12 Newcastle   1:32.91   332     43.47 
11. Lydia Hall 12 Chester Le S   1:33.58   325     43.50 
12. Hannah Sharpe 12 Newcastle   1:36.35   297     44.23 
13. Lily Naisbett-Carr 12 Derwentside   1:36.60   295     46.47 
14. Lauren Heppell 12 Chester Le S   1:36.81   293     45.29 

 
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 
1. Jenna Dougal 13 Derwentside   1:17.18   579     36.31 
2. Madeleine Bailey 13 Wigan BEST   1:20.81   504     39.03 
3. Evie Floate 13 Ellesmere Co   1:20.82   504     37.66 
4. Georgia Lee 13 Bo Barnsley   1:22.97   466     37.60 
5. Katie Stobbs 13 Tynemouth   1:25.20   430     38.62 
6. Kathryn Bell 13 Ashington   1:25.51   426     40.44 
7. Louise-Emma Williams 13 Middlesboro   1:25.95   419     40.63 
8. Rosie Linley 13 Ellesmere Co   1:26.06   418     39.66 
9. Alexa Page 13 Newcastle   1:27.05   403     40.97 
10. Henrietta D'Ammassa 13 Ellesmere Co   1:27.23   401     40.28 
11. Keira Lee 13 Ellesmere Co   1:28.59   383     41.63 
12. Alice Cammock 13 Co Sund'land   1:31.71   345     43.37 
13. Faye Milburn 13 Carlisle Aq   1:31.78   344     44.82 
14. Jessica Maughan 13 Wear Valley   1:32.59   335     43.20 
  Jasmine Campbell 13 Tynemouth  DQ             

 
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 
1. Rebecca Keetley 14 Middlesboro   1:19.23   535     36.81 
2. Faye Bayman 14 Wigan BEST   1:19.46   531     36.97 
3. Leah Smith 14 Sedgefield   1:19.59   528     36.70 
4. Millie Ellicker 14 Loftus Dol   1:20.52   510     37.42 
5. Neave Abbey 14 Ashington   1:20.99   501     38.50 
6. Rachel Hornby 14 Wigan BEST   1:21.77   487     38.90 
7. Hannah Wang 14 Co Manch Aq   1:22.97   466     38.82 
8. Isobel Fear 14 Durham City   1:23.81   452     38.83 
9. Niamh Atchison 14 Morpeth   1:23.87   451     39.29 
10. Ellie Burke 14 South Tyne   1:24.19   446     38.36 
11. Sophie Milburn 14 Carlisle Aq   1:27.42   398     41.57 
12. Lily Gardner 14 Derwentside   1:28.87   379     42.17 
13. Ella Hall 14 Chester Le S   1:30.75   356     42.03 
14. Emily Morris 14 Tynemouth   1:31.13   352     43.25 
15. Isabelle Stephenson 14 Darlington   1:31.14   351     42.65 
16. Anita Oboavwoduo 14 Co Manch Aq   1:32.59   335     43.39 
17. Emma Bell 14 Middlesboro   1:33.25   328     43.82 
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EVENT 604 Girls Open 100m Breaststroke       (Cont) 

 
 
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 
1. Madeleine Duffy 15 Tynedale   1:17.48   572     36.04 
2. Jennifer Green 15 Wigan BEST   1:17.59   570     36.67 
3. Molly Mooney 15 Darlington   1:22.23   479     37.63 
4. Eleanor Bainbridge 15 Ellesmere Co   1:22.56   473     38.74 
5. Laura Gray 15 Loftus Dol   1:23.40   459     38.75 
6. Megan Jones 15 Kendal   1:23.71   454     38.54 
7. Laura Head 15 Co Manch Aq   1:24.38   443     39.14 
8. Abigail Evans 15 Derwentside   1:25.46   426     40.77 
9. Sophie Stobbs 15 Tynemouth   1:26.12   417     39.83 
10. Sarah Hale 15 Penrith   1:28.03   390     42.56 
11. Alice Eastwood 15 Kendal   1:28.35   386     40.99 
12. Bethan Rowley 15 Kendal   1:28.67   382     41.64 
13. Grace Maskell 15 Derwentside   1:28.78   380     41.43 
14. Milly Bradley 15 Tynemouth   1:29.58   370     41.96 
15. Rebecca Saunders 15 Derwentside   1:30.51   359     40.82 

 
16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 
1. Emma Day 21 Co Manch Aq   1:13.28   677     35.21 
2. Maia Hall 16 Ellesmere Co   1:14.13   654     34.88 
3. Danielle Gilbert 20 Derwentside   1:14.81   636     35.39 
4. Hannah Sheehan 17 Wigan BEST   1:15.07   629     35.61 
5. Ellen Georgeson 16 North Tyne   1:18.54   550     36.63 
6. Pia Murray 16 Ellesmere Co   1:18.80   544     37.91 
7. Sarah March 16 Gates &Whick   1:18.91   542     37.59 
8. Rebecca Wilson 16 Copeland   1:19.68   526     37.03 
9. Zoe Price 16 Gates &Whick   1:20.67   507     38.01 
10. Erin Atchison 17 Morpeth   1:20.88   503     37.14 
11. Leia Davison 16 Durham City   1:23.36   460     38.90 
12. Harriet Lee 16 Tynemouth   1:23.48   458     38.81 
13. Hannah Head 18 Co Manch Aq   1:24.69   438     39.57 
14. Emily Conway 16 Co Manch Aq   1:24.88   435     40.15 
15. Anya Christopher 16 Tynemouth   1:25.15   431     39.17 
16. Molly Hale 18 Penrith   1:25.27   429     40.78 
17. Sandalia Walker 17 Co Manch Aq   1:26.99   404     40.98 
18. Emma Simpson 16 Durham City   1:27.89   392     41.88 
  Chloe Hand 17 Co Manch Aq  DNC      
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EVENT 605 Boys Open 200m Freestyle            
 
10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Jacob Barnett 11 Co Sund'land   2:33.66   292     35.01  1:14.06  1:54.62 
2. Alexandru Lazar 11 Co Sund'land   2:37.45   271     34.36  1:15.24  1:57.13 
3. Jack Burston 11 Ellesmere Co   2:39.47   261     35.13  1:16.53  1:58.38 
4. James Raw 11 Ellesmere Co   2:41.68   251     37.83  1:19.15  2:01.33 
5. Jimmy McGuire 10 Co Sund'land   2:45.08   235     37.14  1:19.12  2:02.68 
6. Harry Trueman 11 Co Sund'land   2:50.08   215     38.39  1:21.57  2:07.01 
7. Alexander Conlaund 11 Co Sund'land   2:56.28   193     40.12  1:26.23  2:13.37 
8. Louie Leggett 11 Ellesmere Co   3:00.47   180     41.27  1:28.30  2:16.35 

 
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Jake Hutchinson 12 Ellesmere Co   2:23.30   360     33.98  1:11.79  1:49.99 
2. Jake Christon 12 Co Manch Aq   2:25.16   346     32.64  1:09.37  1:47.36 
3. Joshua Walker 12 Co Manch Aq   2:28.56   323     34.99  1:14.60  1:52.61 
4. Reece Blackett 12 Newcastle   2:29.37   318     35.08  1:13.15  1:52.46 
5. James Escolme 12 Kendal   2:32.98   296     35.27  1:14.68  1:54.93 
6. Flynn Smith 12 Ellesmere Co   2:33.26   294     35.33  1:14.45  1:54.29 
7. Benjamin Thorpe 12 Newcastle   2:33.31   294     35.60  1:16.24  1:56.01 
8. Blake Hooper 12 Derwentside   2:33.61   292     34.71  1:13.62  1:54.33 
9. James Hewson 12 Newcastle   2:35.21   283     36.09  1:17.04  1:56.81 
10. Alfie Donovan 12 AFSHartlepol   2:35.70   281     35.60  1:15.96  1:56.60 
11. Adam Marshall 12 Newcastle   2:53.37   203     37.49  1:23.00  2:07.69 
  Luke McGee 12 Co Sund'land  DNC        

 
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Archie Neaves 13 Ellesmere Co   2:18.05   403     31.66  1:07.46  1:43.31 
2. Benjamin Haughton 13 Co Manch Aq   2:19.40   391     31.40  1:07.99  1:44.30 
3. Joshua Robinson 13 Derwentside   2:24.66   350     33.50  1:10.85  1:48.55 
4. Kenneth Juan 13 Co Sund'land   2:26.83   335     32.04  1:09.68  1:48.74 
5. James Hodgson 13 Newcastle   2:28.08   326     34.36  1:13.00  1:52.17 
6. Ethan Blackett 13 Newcastle   2:28.87   321     34.15  1:12.65  1:51.06 
7. Evan Reeves 13 Darlington   2:33.01   296     34.00  1:14.15  1:53.40 
8. Toma Saha 13 Middlesboro   2:35.67   281     34.63  1:14.50  1:55.07 
9. Colby McKim 13 Chester Le S   2:41.53   251     35.05  1:16.69  1:59.17 

 
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Ryan Zhao 14 Gates &Whick   2:06.77   520     28.11    58.69  1:32.73 
2. Oliver Taylor 14 Co Manch Aq   2:09.38   490     29.82  1:02.93  1:36.90 
3. George Smith 14 Ellesmere Co   2:09.90   484     29.76  1:02.97  1:36.43 
4. Thomas English 14 Chester Le S   2:11.09   471     28.24  1:00.80  1:36.23 
5. James Woods 14 Middlesboro   2:11.55   466     29.89  1:03.17  1:37.64 
6. Harry Nicholson 14 Chester Le S   2:12.08   460     29.57  1:02.39  1:38.65 
7. Joshua Savage 14 Derwentside   2:14.64   434     30.49  1:04.07  1:39.93 
8. Elliot Best 14 Newcastle   2:17.26   410     31.20  1:06.58  1:42.55 
9. Conor Dunkerley 14 Co Manch Aq   2:17.57   407     31.66  1:07.71  1:43.79 
10. Isaac Hall 14 Ellesmere Co   2:17.69   406     32.12  1:07.76  1:43.95 
11. Finlay Makin 14 Co Manch Aq   2:18.87   396     30.69  1:05.94  1:42.26 
12. Joseph Fairbairn 14 Chester Le S   2:20.41   383     30.84  1:06.84  1:44.43 
13. Arensi Isufi 14 Co Manch Aq   2:22.90   363     32.68  1:08.70  1:47.27 
14. Carter Lockley 14 Ellesmere Co   2:23.42   359     34.00  1:11.53  1:48.57 
15. Robert Hunt 14 Durham City   2:27.74   329     36.43  1:14.07  1:52.09 

 
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Niall Coulthard 15 Sedgefield   2:02.00   584     29.45  1:00.89  1:32.13 
2. Lewis Maxwell 15 Derwentside   2:03.80   559     28.76  1:01.23  1:33.43 
3. Ned Sharp 15 Ellesmere Co   2:04.56   549     29.05  1:01.26  1:33.16 
4. Alexander Rosser-Barne 15 Ellesmere Co   2:07.77   508     29.76  1:02.57  1:35.61 
5. Patrik Bajrami 15 Derwentside   2:11.79   463     30.05  1:03.17  1:37.89 
6. Christopher Walker 15 Co Manch Aq   2:13.93   441     30.00  1:04.02  1:39.09 
7. Johnson Bache 15 Darlington   2:15.06   430     30.12  1:04.09  1:39.91 
8. Ryan Coulthard 15 Co Manch Aq   2:16.68   415     30.16  1:04.40  1:41.07 
9. Kian Dalligan 15 Ellesmere Co   2:16.75   414     30.32  1:03.94  1:40.28 
10. Alex Campbell 15 Co Manch Aq   2:18.26   401     31.22  1:06.50  1:43.90 
11. Joseph Dobson 15 Wear Valley   2:21.46   374     32.04  1:08.91  1:46.32 
12. Sam Dunbar 15 Durham City   2:22.78   364     31.91  1:07.65  1:45.98 
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EVENT 605 Boys Open 200m Freestyle       (Cont)     

 
16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Charlie Hutchison 16 Ellesmere Co   1:55.79   683     28.24    57.06  1:26.56 
2. Jared Armstrong 18 Co Manch Aq   1:56.89   664     27.00    56.51  1:26.49 
3. Billy Pettit 17 Ellesmere Co   1:57.99   646     28.40    58.32  1:28.38 
4. Hector Pardoe 17 Ellesmere Co   1:58.01   645     28.03    58.10  1:28.53 
5. Declan Hall 19 Co Manch Aq   2:01.74   588     27.06    56.84  1:28.75 
6. Alisdair Stout 18 Co Manch Aq   2:01.99   584     29.12  1:01.13  1:33.06 
7. Adam Metcalf 17 Ellesmere Co   2:02.21   581     27.16    57.03  1:29.47 
8. James Bilbao 17 Ellesmere Co   2:02.60   575     29.52  1:00.82  1:32.38 
9. Nathan Bennett 19 Co Manch Aq   2:03.48   563     26.07    55.16  1:28.44 
10. James Cross 18 Wigan BEST   2:04.34   552     27.33    58.67  1:31.14 
11. Henry Hickson 18 Loftus Dol   2:05.34   538     27.93    59.43  1:31.60 
12. Matthew Keogh 18 Loftus Dol   2:06.45   524     29.29  1:01.66  1:34.14 
13. Ben Smith 17 Co Manch Aq   2:07.00   518     29.68  1:02.50  1:34.75 
14. Kyo Tanner 16 Ellesmere Co   2:08.85   496     28.51  1:00.19  1:34.03 
15. Tom Brumwell 16 Durham City   2:09.12   492     28.77  1:01.71  1:34.96 
16. Stephen Taylor 17 Ellesmere Co   2:09.64   487     29.93  1:03.13  1:37.05 
17. James Amor 17 Copeland   2:09.65   486     29.04  1:02.17  1:36.00 
18. Alexander Rees 16 Ellesmere Co   2:10.17   481     29.75  1:03.10  1:37.33 
19. Reece Corfield 17 Co Manch Aq   2:12.66   454     29.21  1:03.26  1:39.23 
20. Joseph Niven 17 Ellesmere Co   2:13.02   450     29.50  1:03.55  1:37.55 
21. Bradley Lowrie 16 Co Manch Aq   2:15.35   427     30.37  1:04.84  1:41.46 
22. Samuel Pashley 16 Gates &Whick   2:15.75   424     29.08  1:04.45  1:40.23 
23. Thomas Klijn 16 Kendal   2:17.62   407     31.23  1:06.23  1:42.78 
24. Nicholas Cooper 17 Wear Valley   2:19.72   389     31.00  1:06.21  1:42.98 
25. Josef Craig 21 Co Sund'land 8  2:21.76   372     31.88  1:07.42  1:45.21 
  William Maw 16 South Tyne  DNC        
  Aaron Beckford 16 Derwentside  DNC        

 
Combined Result - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name AaD Club Cat Time  BDPoints  50 100 150 
1. Josef Craig 21 Co Sund'land 8  2:21.76   728     31.88  1:07.42  1:45.21 
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EVENT 606 Girls Open 200m Backstroke          
 
10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Millie Wells 11 Ellesmere Co   2:51.29   379     39.55  1:23.08  2:07.82 
2. Zoe Scott 11 Newcastle   2:56.39   347     42.01  1:27.06  2:12.62 
3. Katie Blunt 10 Co Sund'land   2:58.27   337     41.22  1:27.22  2:13.28 
4. Evie O'Halleron-Hutchi 11 Derwentside   3:01.93   317     42.76  1:28.82  2:16.07 
5. Elexi Povey-Abbott 11 Ellesmere Co   3:03.42   309     42.02  1:29.54  2:17.37 
6. Ruby Diment 11 Darlington   3:07.43   289     44.45  1:33.02  2:21.88 
7. Emily Maxwell 11 Derwentside   3:09.95   278     44.74  1:33.82  2:22.46 
  Faith Omoregbe 11 Chester Le S  DNC        

 
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
 
1. Evie Dilley 12 Middlesboro   2:28.64   581     34.74  1:12.34  1:50.69 ACR 
 
2. Libby Freeman 12 Tynemouth   2:34.82   514     36.26  1:15.46  1:55.74 
3. Prue Noss 12 Ellesmere Co   2:40.09   465     37.13  1:18.65  2:00.21 
4. Millie Bozbayir 12 Middlesboro   2:42.31   446     37.71  1:18.55  2:01.10 
5. Emily Hedley 12 Tynemouth   2:43.29   438     38.50  1:19.61  2:01.70 
6. Afia Minhas 12 Co Manch Aq   2:46.20   415     38.70  1:21.04  2:03.96 
7. Riona Sorianosos 12 Co Sund'land   2:46.68   412     38.30  1:20.64  2:03.85 
8. Erin Russell 12 Derwentside   2:48.99   395     40.56  1:23.91  2:07.24 
9. Mariella Bidzimou Butl 12 Derwentside   2:49.25   393     39.78  1:23.70  2:08.73 
10. Holly Stoker 12 Co Sund'land   2:50.69   383     40.82  1:24.13  2:07.50 
11. Lydia Hall 12 Chester Le S   2:50.94   382     39.71  1:24.12  2:08.96 
12. Phoebe Bland 12 Newcastle   2:52.15   374     40.81  1:24.28  2:09.13 
13. Eleanor Broughton 12 Ellesmere Co   2:53.29   366     40.85  1:26.02  2:10.37 
14. Robyn Jacobs 12 Co Manch Aq   2:54.74   357     41.02  1:25.99  2:11.00 
15. Ffion Tallantyre 12 Newcastle   2:56.30   348     41.84  1:26.61  2:11.63 
16. Molly Turnbull 12 Newcastle   2:58.34   336     43.40  1:28.81  2:15.53 
17. Jessica Wright 12 Derwentside   2:58.60   335     42.00  1:27.69  2:14.07 
18. Lily Behenna 12 Newcastle   2:59.72   328     43.31  1:28.97  2:15.34 

 
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Madison Peveller 13 Wear Valley   2:34.45   518     36.16  1:15.02  1:55.36 
2. Georgiana Bot 13 Wigan BEST   2:36.59   497     35.43  1:15.87  1:56.96 
3. Jenna Dougal 13 Derwentside   2:37.36   490     38.01  1:17.92  1:58.68 
4. Lola Morales 13 Tynemouth   2:42.15   447     37.78  1:19.85  2:02.16 
5. Alexa Page 13 Newcastle   2:43.01   440     38.16  1:19.31  2:01.51 
6. Katie Hale 13 Ellesmere Co   2:43.93   433     36.90  1:19.33  2:01.97 
7. Elyssa Palmer 13 Co Sund'land   2:45.67   419     38.50  1:20.83  2:03.14 
8. Lois Hickson 13 Loftus Dol   2:46.14   416     39.10  1:21.07  2:05.08 
9. Isabella Deacon 13 Ashington   2:50.71   383     38.34  1:22.28  2:06.85 
10. Sophie Brown 13 Newcastle   2:51.46   378     39.70  1:23.77  2:07.74 
11. Rachel Leng 13 Loftus Dol   2:52.05   374     41.34  1:25.85  2:10.64 
12. Grace Larsen 13 Newcastle   2:53.61   364     41.78  1:26.02  2:10.69 
13. Rosie Swatman 13 Newcastle   3:00.66   323     42.60  1:28.97  2:15.16 

 
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Charlotte Thompson 14 Loftus Dol   2:27.00   601     33.60  1:11.37  1:49.78 
2. Amelia Robertson 14 Tynemouth   2:30.05   565     35.30  1:13.51  1:52.41 
3. Anna O'Brien 14 Newcastle   2:33.64   526     35.58  1:14.39  1:54.43 
4. Naomi Ward 14 Carlisle Aq   2:36.46   498     36.24  1:15.74  1:56.34 
5. Jennifer Lowrie 14 Newcastle   2:37.61   487     36.97  1:17.84  1:58.39 
6. Olivia Katory 14 Newcastle   2:38.03   483     36.21  1:15.20  1:57.01 
7. Amy Heron 14 Tynemouth   2:40.89   458     36.20  1:16.73  1:58.77 
8. Naomi Sheavills 14 Chester Le S   2:45.28   422     38.87  1:20.32  2:03.46 
9. Jessica Tong 14 Derwentside   2:47.51   406     39.67  1:22.05  2:05.27 
10. Holly Richardson 14 Newcastle   2:47.59   405     38.31  1:22.08  2:05.74 
11. Layla Trueman 14 Co Sund'land   2:49.08   395     39.74  1:22.79  2:06.34 
12. Lily Gardner 14 Derwentside   2:50.38   386     39.69  1:22.56  2:07.45 
13. Ella Hall 14 Chester Le S   2:51.24   380     39.32  1:23.02  2:08.33 
14. Aurora Fogato 14 Co Manch Aq   2:52.47   372     41.84  1:25.40  2:10.61 
15. Keisha Pettigrew 14 Copeland   3:00.54   324     42.30  1:27.76  2:16.64 
  Jessica Smith 14 Co Manch Aq  DNC        
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EVENT 606 Girls Open 200m Backstroke         (Cont) 

 
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Annabel McCrory 15 Derwentside   2:29.06   576     34.30  1:12.68  1:51.32 
2. Gerda Vasiliauskaite 15 Ellesmere Co   2:29.54   570     33.10  1:10.71  1:49.64 
3. Christa Wilson 15 Newcastle   2:29.63   569     35.26  1:13.21  1:51.49 
4. Sophie Negrine 15 Ellesmere Co   2:30.02   565     36.12  1:14.65  1:53.08 
5. Imogen Rhodes 15 Ellesmere Co   2:33.06   532     36.62  1:14.70  1:54.06 
6. Polly Reed 15 Newcastle   2:35.65   506     36.51  1:15.89  1:56.13 
7. Hannah Wright 15 Chester Le S   2:37.14   492     35.18  1:15.26  1:55.89 
8. Danielle Horner 15 Middlesboro   2:39.53   470     34.31  1:15.56  1:57.45 
9. Rebecca Wren 15 Tynedale   2:41.19   455     36.22  1:17.48  1:59.13 
10. Josie Johnson 15 Kendal   2:41.74   451     37.63  1:18.51  2:01.17 
11. Suzannah Fielding 15 Newcastle   2:43.41   437     38.07  1:19.59  2:01.39 
12. Grace Abbott 15 Co Sund'land   2:52.43   372     40.31  1:24.53  2:08.97 
  Jessica Wright 15 Chester Le S  DNC        

 
16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Emma Day 21 Co Manch Aq   2:18.16   724     32.58  1:07.78  1:43.02 
2. Jessica McDonough 16 Ellesmere Co   2:20.65   686     33.19  1:08.74  1:44.40 
3. Anna Smail 16 Ellesmere Co   2:22.52   659     33.85  1:09.78  1:46.26 
4. Olivia Gardner 20 Ellesmere Co   2:23.62   644     33.84  1:09.03  1:45.84 
5. Ninah Strydom 18 Ellesmere Co   2:26.66   605     33.64  1:10.59  1:48.01 
6. Ellinor Southward 17 Ellesmere Co   2:27.78   591     34.69  1:11.45  1:49.97 
7. Hannah Shakeshaft 16 Ellesmere Co   2:30.46   560     35.52  1:13.62  1:52.46 
8. Hannah Slater 16 Newcastle   2:30.75   557     33.07  1:10.90  1:50.49 
9. Erika Best 16 Newcastle   2:31.99   543     34.23  1:13.64  1:53.57 
10. Alina Willis 16 Newcastle   2:32.76   535     35.10  1:13.25  1:54.15 
11. Emily Peters 16 Co Manch Aq   2:34.02   522     35.29  1:14.36  1:54.64 
12. Anna Jobling 16 Durham City   2:45.04   424     38.98  1:19.87  2:02.92 
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EVENT 607 Boys Open 200m IM                   
 
10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Oliver Dodsworth 11 Co Sund'land   3:00.50   251     39.25  1:28.10  2:17.40 
2. Jack Burston 11 Ellesmere Co   3:05.46   232     43.94  1:29.85  2:24.36 
3. James Raw 11 Ellesmere Co   3:10.13   215     42.03  1:31.63  2:30.80 

 
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Alfie McGuire 12 Co Sund'land   2:39.01   368     34.18  1:16.55  2:03.30 
2. William Morris 12 Middlesboro   2:44.88   330     35.60  1:18.74  2:07.86 
3. Tom Jobling 12 Durham City   2:50.80   297     35.39  1:18.54  2:13.19 
4. Flynn Smith 12 Ellesmere Co   2:52.29   289     36.87  1:21.53  2:13.82 
5. Joshua Walker 12 Co Manch Aq   2:55.04   276     36.34  1:25.38  2:15.44 
6. Blake Hooper 12 Derwentside   2:56.03   271     36.94  1:21.80  2:16.39 
7. Kemitha Mudalige 12 Newcastle   2:58.66   259     40.17  1:24.85  2:19.38 
8. Benjamin Thorpe 12 Newcastle   3:02.85   242     40.03  1:28.49  2:24.95 
9. Alfie Donovan 12 AFSHartlepol   3:04.10   237     40.00  1:29.95  2:25.64 
  Jack Ridley 12 AFSHartlepol  DNC        

 
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Oliver Covill 13 Ellesmere Co   2:34.66   400     34.18  1:14.54  1:58.64 
2. Morgan Swirles 13 Derwentside   2:38.36   373     34.42  1:15.88  2:02.69 
3. Archie Neaves 13 Ellesmere Co   2:40.14   360     36.45  1:18.32  2:04.52 
4. Benjamin Haughton 13 Co Manch Aq   2:41.24   353     33.62  1:15.90  2:05.99 
5. Nathan Clare 13 Co Manch Aq   2:41.38   352     35.67  1:17.37  2:06.50 
6. Finley Quayle 13 Copeland   2:42.76   343     33.98  1:19.90  2:03.40 
7. Leo White 13 Derwentside   2:45.46   327     36.84  1:19.91  2:09.69 
8. Joshua Robinson 13 Derwentside   2:45.53   326     36.47  1:20.03  2:10.81 
9. Colby McKim 13 Chester Le S   2:56.14   271     39.57  1:24.84  2:16.59 
10. Toma Saha 13 Middlesboro   2:58.20   261     38.04  1:22.60  2:17.47 
  Matthew Cairns 13 Durham City  DNC        

 
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. George Smith 14 Ellesmere Co   2:19.17   549     30.76  1:07.88  1:46.71 
2. Oliver Taylor 14 Co Manch Aq   2:26.77   468     31.49  1:09.46  1:53.72 
3. Toby Ranson 14 Co Manch Aq   2:28.82   449     32.35  1:13.00  1:53.09 
4. Jacob Scott 14 Wigan BEST   2:28.84   449     31.39  1:11.51  1:55.19 
5. Thomas English 14 Chester Le S   2:30.57   434     31.06  1:10.31  1:55.11 
6. Harrison Aspinall 14 Ellesmere Co   2:33.59   408     33.04  1:14.38  1:58.07 
7. Isaac Hall 14 Ellesmere Co   2:34.28   403     36.62  1:18.88  1:59.83 
8. Joshua Savage 14 Derwentside   2:34.72   400     32.45  1:11.23  2:00.79 
9. Finlay Makin 14 Co Manch Aq   2:38.08   375     32.77  1:14.38  2:02.94 
10. Arensi Isufi 14 Co Manch Aq   2:38.71   370     35.06  1:16.05  2:03.82 
11. Joseph Fairbairn 14 Chester Le S   2:41.77   349     34.44  1:14.75  2:06.20 
12. Carter Lockley 14 Ellesmere Co   2:43.91   336     37.77  1:21.24  2:07.48 
13. Chase Darby 14 Middlesboro   2:43.97   336     36.61  1:18.06  2:07.30 
14. Finlay Hartworth 14 Tynemouth   2:44.60   332     35.05  1:14.93  2:06.61 
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EVENT 607 Boys Open 200m IM                  (Cont) 

 
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Billy Wotton 15 Ellesmere Co   2:15.46   596     29.33  1:04.57  1:43.28 
2. Adam Jones 15 Co Manch Aq   2:20.53   533     29.52  1:06.45  1:48.29 
3. Alfie Scott 15 Newcastle   2:21.22   526     29.17  1:03.86  1:46.48 
4. Alexander Rosser-Barne 15 Ellesmere Co   2:22.02   517     30.50  1:08.32  1:49.06 
5. Ned Sharp 15 Ellesmere Co   2:23.69   499     30.25  1:09.55  1:52.96 
6. Niall Coulthard 15 Sedgefield   2:24.86   487     31.35  1:09.63  1:54.18 
7. Callum Atkinson 15 Newcastle   2:25.16   484     28.54  1:08.91  1:54.04 
8. Thomas Graham 15 Durham City   2:26.99   466     31.49  1:11.34  1:52.82 
9. Sam Howell 15 Newcastle   2:30.35   435     31.85  1:14.29  1:55.90 
10. Christopher Walker 15 Co Manch Aq   2:34.78   399     32.86  1:15.05  1:59.80 
11. Benjamin Holland 15 Ellesmere Co   2:35.35   395     33.44  1:13.46  2:00.95 
12. Sam Dunbar 15 Durham City   2:38.44   372     35.15  1:16.15  2:02.50 
13. Matthew Gregory 15 Wigan BEST   2:41.43   352     33.96  1:15.09  2:02.77 
  Simon Dryden 15 Stokesley  DQ               

 
16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Joel Thompson 17 Ellesmere Co   2:06.48   732     27.27    59.88  1:36.99 
2. Jacob Jackson 20 Ellesmere Co   2:09.32   685     26.95    59.67  1:38.96 
3. Matthew Evans 21 Co Manch Aq   2:10.55   665     27.40  1:00.92  1:40.25 
4. Jack Shillinglaw 19 Ellesmere Co   2:10.87   660     28.15  1:00.99  1:40.04 
5. James Bilbao 17 Ellesmere Co   2:14.51   608     29.62  1:06.29  1:43.41 
6. Samuel Goldrick 20 Co Manch Aq   2:15.80   591     27.52  1:04.35  1:43.10 
7. Samuel Taylor 18 Co Manch Aq   2:16.75   579     29.35  1:03.09  1:43.73 
8. James Cross 18 Wigan BEST   2:17.45   570     29.75  1:03.50  1:45.19 
9. Joseph Martin 18 Newcastle   2:17.77   566     29.13  1:03.50  1:44.64 
10. Jay Manners 19 Co Sund'land   2:18.30   560     28.81  1:06.09  1:46.55 
11. Alisdair Stout 18 Co Manch Aq   2:18.41   558     27.49  1:05.27  1:46.41 
12. William Robinson 19 Durham City   2:20.95   529     30.15  1:05.66  1:47.85 
13. Nathan Bennett 19 Co Manch Aq   2:21.69   520     28.11  1:05.25  1:47.59 
14. Ben Gilchrist 17 Durham City   2:21.81   519     30.30  1:09.69  1:49.80 
15. Ben Smith 17 Co Manch Aq   2:25.39   482     30.90  1:06.53  1:51.52 
16. Patrick Shimmin 16 Newcastle   2:28.40   453     32.09  1:12.94  1:53.71 
17. Joseph Robins 17 Co Sund'land   2:28.43   453     31.22  1:09.63  1:55.06 
18. Brook Miller 16 Tynemouth   2:30.56   434     33.10  1:11.83  1:55.28 
19. Joshua Warner-West 16 Loftus Dol   2:34.90   398     32.77  1:11.77  1:58.97 
20. Ethan Nevett 16 Co Manch Aq   2:35.83   391     31.73  1:15.84  1:58.58 
  Thomas Speed 19 Co Sund'land  DNC        
  Kyo Tanner 16 Ellesmere Co  DNC        
  Oliver O'Halleron 18 Derwentside  DNC        
  Alfie Kelly 17 Newcastle  DNC        
  Daniel Morley 17 Derwentside  DNC        
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EVENT 608 Girls Open 400m Freestyle           
 
10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Millie Wells 11 Ellesmere Co   5:29.94   368  
 50m    36.33 100m  1:17.66 150m  2:00.34 200m  2:43.61 250m  3:26.76 300m  4:09.18 350m  4:50.74 400m  5:29.94 
    36.33    41.33    42.68    43.27    43.15    42.42    41.56    39.20 
2. Cici Noss 10 Ellesmere Co   5:37.27   344  
 50m    36.80 100m  1:18.91 150m  2:03.70 200m  2:46.16 250m  3:30.00 300m  4:13.61 350m  4:56.79 400m  5:37.27 
    36.80    42.11    44.79    42.46    43.84    43.61    43.18    40.48 

 
12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Prue Noss 12 Ellesmere Co   4:58.44   497  
 50m    32.67 100m  1:10.02 150m  1:48.86 200m  2:27.77 250m  3:06.75 300m  3:45.34 350m  4:23.54 400m  4:58.44 
    32.67    37.35    38.84    38.91    38.98    38.59    38.20    34.90 
2. Helena Wyness 12 Co Sund'land   4:58.84   495  
 50m    34.39 100m  1:11.67 150m  1:50.90 200m  2:29.08 250m  3:08.00 300m  3:45.75 350m  4:23.50 400m  4:58.84 
    34.39    37.28    39.23    38.18    38.92    37.75    37.75    35.34 
3. Pearl Lightwood 12 Middlesboro   5:05.91   461  
 50m    33.13 100m  1:11.53 150m  1:50.54 200m  2:30.41 250m  3:09.73 300m  3:49.92 350m  4:29.10 400m  5:05.91 
    33.13    38.40    39.01    39.87    39.32    40.19    39.18    36.81 
4. Lauren Heppell 12 Chester Le S   5:11.69   436  
 50m    34.23 100m  1:12.98 150m  1:52.87 200m  2:33.84 250m  3:14.16 300m  3:55.88 350m  4:35.60 400m  5:11.69 
    34.23    38.75    39.89    40.97    40.32    41.72    39.72    36.09 
5. Asha Turner-Tarr 12 Ellesmere Co   5:15.80   419  
 50m    34.39 100m  1:12.23 150m  1:52.31 200m  2:32.33 250m  3:13.61 300m  3:54.70 350m  4:36.26 400m  5:15.80 
    34.39    37.84    40.08    40.02    41.28    41.09    41.56    39.54 
6. Afia Minhas 12 Co Manch Aq   5:28.78   372  
 50m    35.74 100m  1:15.83 150m  1:57.82 200m  2:39.69 250m  3:21.81 300m  4:04.62 350m  4:47.14 400m  5:28.78 
    35.74    40.09    41.99    41.87    42.12    42.81    42.52    41.64 

 
13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Laura Hodgson 13 Newcastle   4:40.67   597  
 50m    32.08 100m  1:06.46 150m  1:41.99 200m  2:17.96 250m  2:54.24 300m  3:31.08 350m  4:06.80 400m  4:40.67 
    32.08    34.38    35.53    35.97    36.28    36.84    35.72    33.87 
2. Jasmine Campbell 13 Tynemouth   4:48.58   550  
 50m    32.26 100m  1:08.28 150m  1:44.34 200m  2:21.54 250m  2:59.16 300m  3:36.43 350m  4:12.94 400m  4:48.58 
    32.26    36.02    36.06    37.20    37.62    37.27    36.51    35.64 
3. Millie Fenton 13 Tynemouth   4:52.54   528  
 50m    32.94 100m  1:09.22 150m  1:47.07 200m  2:24.30 250m  3:02.35 300m  3:40.28 350m  4:17.70 400m  4:52.54 
    32.94    36.28    37.85    37.23    38.05    37.93    37.42    34.84 
4. Henrietta D'Ammassa 13 Ellesmere Co   4:55.96   510  
 50m    32.89 100m  1:09.73 150m  1:46.87 200m  2:24.97 250m  3:02.94 300m  3:41.65 350m  4:18.92 400m  4:55.96 
    32.89    36.84    37.14    38.10    37.97    38.71    37.27    37.04 
5. Millie Foster 13 Co Sund'land   4:56.45   507  
 50m    31.13 100m  1:07.22 150m  1:44.56 200m  2:22.73 250m  3:00.89 300m  3:40.43 350m  4:19.00 400m  4:56.45 
    31.13    36.09    37.34    38.17    38.16    39.54    38.57    37.45 
6. Rosie Linley 13 Ellesmere Co   4:57.91   500  
 50m    33.10 100m  1:10.57 150m  1:48.36 200m  2:26.81 250m  3:05.02 300m  3:43.73 350m  4:21.55 400m  4:57.91 
    33.10    37.47    37.79    38.45    38.21    38.71    37.82    36.36 
7. Evie Floate 13 Ellesmere Co   4:58.51   497  
 50m    33.18 100m  1:11.62 150m  1:49.80 200m  2:28.13 250m  3:06.34 300m  3:44.83 350m  4:22.62 400m  4:58.51 
    33.18    38.44    38.18    38.33    38.21    38.49    37.79    35.89 
8. Annabel Cooper 13 Wear Valley   4:59.25   493  
 50m    32.33 100m  1:09.06 150m  1:47.09 200m  2:25.76 250m  3:03.74 300m  3:42.62 350m  4:21.56 400m  4:59.25 
    32.33    36.73    38.03    38.67    37.98    38.88    38.94    37.69 
9. Louise-Emma Williams 13 Middlesboro   5:00.59   486  
 50m    33.70 100m  1:10.66 150m  1:49.01 200m  2:27.85 250m  3:06.75 300m  3:45.67 350m  4:24.32 400m  5:00.59 
    33.70    36.96    38.35    38.84    38.90    38.92    38.65    36.27 
10. Katie Hale 13 Ellesmere Co   5:04.78   466  
 50m    33.45 100m  1:11.21 150m  1:51.04 200m  2:29.91 250m  3:09.87 300m  3:48.82 350m  4:27.68 400m  5:04.78 
    33.45    37.76    39.83    38.87    39.96    38.95    38.86    37.10 
11. Keira Lee 13 Ellesmere Co   5:07.55   454  
 50m    34.10 100m  1:12.83 150m  1:52.45 200m  2:32.92 250m  3:11.56 300m  3:51.14 350m  4:31.16 400m  5:07.55 
    34.10    38.73    39.62    40.47    38.64    39.58    40.02    36.39 
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EVENT 608 Girls Open 400m Freestyle          (Cont) 
 
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Lucy Hedley 14 Tynemouth   4:33.18   648  
 50m    30.62 100m  1:04.94 150m  1:39.82 200m  2:14.48 250m  2:49.12 300m  3:24.86 350m  3:59.55 400m  4:33.18 
    30.62    34.32    34.88    34.66    34.64    35.74    34.69    33.63 
2. Izzy Winter 14 Newcastle   4:46.69   561  
 50m    32.10 100m  1:07.59 150m  1:43.51 200m  2:19.68 250m  2:56.11 300m  3:33.13 350m  4:10.39 400m  4:46.69 
    32.10    35.49    35.92    36.17    36.43    37.02    37.26    36.30 
3. Jasmine Stockton 14 Co Manch Aq   4:47.83   554  
 50m    32.50 100m  1:08.03 150m  1:44.66 200m  2:21.59 250m  2:58.45 300m  3:35.47 350m  4:12.39 400m  4:47.83 
    32.50    35.53    36.63    36.93    36.86    37.02    36.92    35.44 
4. Rebecca Keetley 14 Middlesboro   4:53.07   525  
 50m    33.84 100m  1:10.29 150m  1:47.36 200m  2:24.66 250m  3:01.82 300m  3:39.26 350m  4:16.91 400m  4:53.07 
    33.84    36.45    37.07    37.30    37.16    37.44    37.65    36.16 
5. Lola Oke 14 Ellesmere Co   4:55.19   514  
 50m    32.20 100m  1:08.01 150m  1:45.94 200m  2:24.64 250m  3:02.59 300m  3:41.46 350m  4:19.05 400m  4:55.19 
    32.20    35.81    37.93    38.70    37.95    38.87    37.59    36.14 
6. Ellie Baister 14 Middlesboro   5:06.33   459  
 50m    34.18 100m  1:12.41 150m  1:51.29 200m  2:29.93 250m  3:09.05 300m  3:47.84 350m  4:27.61 400m  5:06.33 
    34.18    38.23    38.88    38.64    39.12    38.79    39.77    38.72 
  Rachel Hornby 14 Wigan BEST  DNC     

 
15 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Lola Davison 15 Newcastle   4:27.38   691  
 50m    31.01 100m  1:05.24 150m  1:39.21 200m  2:13.44 250m  2:47.73 300m  3:22.00 350m  3:55.74 400m  4:27.38 
    31.01    34.23    33.97    34.23    34.29    34.27    33.74    31.64 
2. Mia Greenough 15 Wigan BEST   4:33.10   649  
 50m    31.55 100m  1:05.20 150m  1:40.31 200m  2:15.37 250m  2:50.97 300m  3:25.77 350m  4:00.55 400m  4:33.10 
    31.55    33.65    35.11    35.06    35.60    34.80    34.78    32.55 
3. Rachel Bradley 15 Middlesboro   4:36.91   622  
 50m    31.02 100m  1:05.59 150m  1:40.31 200m  2:15.75 250m  2:50.98 300m  3:26.59 350m  4:02.05 400m  4:36.91 
    31.02    34.57    34.72    35.44    35.23    35.61    35.46    34.86 
4. Erin Hoyland 15 Co Manch Aq   4:37.82   616  
 50m    32.13 100m  1:07.05 150m  1:41.71 200m  2:16.91 250m  2:52.11 300m  3:28.04 350m  4:03.27 400m  4:37.82 
    32.13    34.92    34.66    35.20    35.20    35.93    35.23    34.55 
5. Sophie Negrine 15 Ellesmere Co   4:42.61   585  
 50m    32.20 100m  1:06.49 150m  1:42.67 200m  2:18.68 250m  2:55.02 300m  3:31.06 350m  4:07.35 400m  4:42.61 
    32.20    34.29    36.18    36.01    36.34    36.04    36.29    35.26 
6. Jennifer Green 15 Wigan BEST   4:48.99   547  
 50m    32.14 100m  1:07.52 150m  1:43.56 200m  2:20.35 250m  2:57.20 300m  3:34.93 350m  4:12.08 400m  4:48.99 
    32.14    35.38    36.04    36.79    36.85    37.73    37.15    36.91 
7. Eleanor Bainbridge 15 Ellesmere Co   4:49.36   545  
 50m    31.93 100m  1:07.73 150m  1:44.16 200m  2:21.29 250m  2:58.28 300m  3:35.72 350m  4:12.59 400m  4:49.36 
    31.93    35.80    36.43    37.13    36.99    37.44    36.87    36.77 
8. Hannah Wright 15 Chester Le S   4:54.12   519  
 50m    32.13 100m  1:07.36 150m  1:44.51 200m  2:21.25 250m  2:59.26 300m  3:37.43 350m  4:16.55 400m  4:54.12 
    32.13    35.23    37.15    36.74    38.01    38.17    39.12    37.57 
9. Grace Cook 15 Loftus Dol   4:58.62   496  
 50m    32.05 100m  1:09.14 150m  1:46.99 200m  2:25.83 250m  3:04.08 300m  3:43.09 350m  4:21.53 400m  4:58.62 
    32.05    37.09    37.85    38.84    38.25    39.01    38.44    37.09 
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EVENT 608 Girls Open 400m Freestyle          (Cont) 
 
 
16 Yrs/Over Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Phoebe Griffiths 18 Ellesmere Co   4:27.74   688  
 50m    31.42 100m  1:05.11 150m  1:38.96 200m  2:12.75 250m  2:47.02 300m  3:20.96 350m  3:55.48 400m  4:27.74 
    31.42    33.69    33.85    33.79    34.27    33.94    34.52    32.26 
2. Jessica McDonough 16 Ellesmere Co   4:31.95   657  
 50m    31.28 100m  1:04.95 150m  1:39.27 200m  2:13.48 250m  2:47.87 300m  3:22.77 350m  3:57.38 400m  4:31.95 
    31.28    33.67    34.32    34.21    34.39    34.90    34.61    34.57 
3. Emma Dickson 16 Co Manch Aq   4:32.28   654  
 50m    32.06 100m  1:06.33 150m  1:41.24 200m  2:15.84 250m  2:50.98 300m  3:25.33 350m  4:00.28 400m  4:32.28 
    32.06    34.27    34.91    34.60    35.14    34.35    34.95    32.00 
4. Melissa Braddock 18 Wigan BEST   4:36.21   627  
 50m    31.39 100m  1:06.11 150m  1:40.88 200m  2:16.40 250m  2:51.25 300m  3:26.63 350m  4:01.59 400m  4:36.21 
    31.39    34.72    34.77    35.52    34.85    35.38    34.96    34.62 
5. Shannon Dalligan 17 Ellesmere Co   4:36.24   627  
 50m    31.42 100m  1:05.27 150m  1:39.71 200m  2:14.60 250m  2:49.93 300m  3:25.60 350m  4:01.78 400m  4:36.24 
    31.42    33.85    34.44    34.89    35.33    35.67    36.18    34.46 
6. Hannah Sheehan 17 Wigan BEST   4:37.52   618  
 50m    31.82 100m  1:06.92 150m  1:41.97 200m  2:18.14 250m  2:53.57 300m  3:28.32 350m  4:03.02 400m  4:37.52 
    31.82    35.10    35.05    36.17    35.43    34.75    34.70    34.50 
7. Pia Murray 16 Ellesmere Co   4:39.56   605  
 50m    31.29 100m  1:06.13 150m  1:41.21 200m  2:17.01 250m  2:52.56 300m  3:28.76 350m  4:04.45 400m  4:39.56 
    31.29    34.84    35.08    35.80    35.55    36.20    35.69    35.11 
8. Harriet Lee 16 Tynemouth   4:44.56   573  
 50m    31.84 100m  1:07.80 150m  1:43.90 200m  2:20.80 250m  2:57.70 300m  3:34.35 350m  4:09.85 400m  4:44.56 
    31.84    35.96    36.10    36.90    36.90    36.65    35.50    34.71 
9. Rosie Holland 17 Ellesmere Co   4:45.52   568  
 50m    32.63 100m  1:07.85 150m  1:43.97 200m  2:20.31 250m  2:56.27 300m  3:32.47 350m  4:09.24 400m  4:45.52 
    32.63    35.22    36.12    36.34    35.96    36.20    36.77    36.28 
10. Caitlin Poulson 19 Penrith   4:59.32   493  
 50m    31.73 100m  1:08.15 150m  1:44.70 200m  2:23.30 250m  3:02.27 300m  3:42.05 350m  4:21.27 400m  4:59.32 
    31.73    36.42    36.55    38.60    38.97    39.78    39.22    38.05 
  Hannah Trowsdale 17 Loftus Dol  DNC     
  Laura Cook 16 Newcastle  DNC     
 


